
P.  1

SPECIFICATION 
SPÉCIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES

Measures: inch [millimeter]
Mesures: pouce [millimètre]

Medidas: pulgadas [milímetros]

63.4gal
0.24m3

92.6lbs
42kg

Overflow / Trop-plein / Desborde

44” [1118]

63” [1600]

4 7/16” [112]

32
” 

[8
13

]

21
” 

[5
33

]

12” [305]
22

 1
/1

6”
 [5

60
]

17
 3

/4
” 

[4
50

]

Drain / Drenaje

ø2” [ø50]


